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Executive Summary:

1.1
General

1.2
Future Meetings

	Meeting
	Date


	Venue
	Comment 

	SWG Meetings
	8-12 Apr 2002
	Sophia Antipolis, France
	

	STSG SA1 #16
	13-17 May Plenary 
	Victoria, Canada
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Annex B - Participants List

	Name
	Organisation represented


	Phone
	Email 

	Mark Staskaukas
	Qualcomm
	
	markstas@qualcomm.com

	Ileana Leuca
	ATT Wireless
	
	Ileana.leuca@attws.com

	Luisa Marcheto
	ATT Wireless
	
	Luisa.marcheto@attws.com

	John Myhre
	ATT Wireless
	
	John.myhre@attws.com

	Yinjui Zhu
	TCS
	
	yzhu@xypoint.com

	Rob Lockhart
	Motorola
	
	Rob.lockhart.com

	George Bumiller
	RIM
	
	gbumiller@rim.net

	Ron Chambers
	dynamicsoft
	
	Rchambers@dynamicsoft.com

	Atul Asthana
	RIM
	
	Aasthana.rim.net

	Anita Olsson
	Telia
	
	Anita.e.olsson@telia.se

	George Babut
	Rogers Wireless
	
	gbabut@rci.rogers.com

	Janne Rinne
	Nokia
	
	Janne.rinne@nokia.com

	Ernest Woodward
	Intel
	
	Ernest.e.woodward@intel.com

	Nick Alfano
	Sierra Wireless
	
	nalfano@sierrawireless.com

	Amar Deol
	Nortel Networks
	
	deola@nortelnetworks.com

	 Mark Watson
	Nortel Networks
	
	mwatson@nortelnetworks.com

	Harnand Alekandre
	MMO2
	
	Harnand.Alekandre@o2.com

	Suni Chotai
	MMO2
	
	Sunil.chotai@o2.com

	Kevin Holley
	MMO2
	+441473605604
	Kevin.holley@o2.com

	Sanjay Gupta
	Motorola
	847 523 6230
	Sanjay.Gupta@motorola.com


Annex C: Meeting Agenda

1. Opening of meeting

2. Background

a. Review of TSG Phoenix UE-split adhoc meeting minutes

b. Review of Release 5 UE-Split TS

3. Incoming Liaison statements

4. Discussion/Approval of Contributions

a. Completion of TS UE Split Functionality Study (Release 5)

b. Release 6

i. Requirements

ii. Functionality split

iii. USIM/ISIM

5. Formulation of « Terms of Reference » for UE Split SWG

6. Proposed Liaison statements (to SA1 for approval)

7. AOB

8. Close
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